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Baltic States Swimming Championships
Tartu, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 303 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
09.03.2025 - 10:35 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. KUPSTAITE, Patricija 09 Lithuania 2:38.17 657 Q
50m: 37.42 37.42 100m: 1:18.40 40.98 150m: 1:58.40 40.00 200m: 2:38.17 39.77

2. BAROSHNIKOVA, Alisa 09 Estonia 2:39.96 635 Q
50m: 38.77 38.77 100m: 1:20.63 41.86 150m: 2:00.81 40.18 200m: 2:39.96 39.15

3. ARNYTE, Aukse 10 Lithuania 2:44.62 583 R
50m: 38.58 38.58 100m: 1:20.47 41.89 150m: 2:02.73 42.26 200m: 2:44.62 41.89

4. ROHTLA, Laura 11 Estonia 2:45.52 573
50m: 38.74 38.74 100m: 1:21.42 42.68 150m: 2:03.88 42.46 200m: 2:45.52 41.64

5. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Estonia 2:45.67 572
50m: 36.64 36.64 100m: 1:18.48 41.84 150m: 2:01.88 43.40 200m: 2:45.67 43.79

6. MARAN, Meribel 11 Estonia 2:54.60 488
50m: 39.57 39.57 100m: 1:24.87 45.30 150m: 2:09.62 44.75 200m: 2:54.60 44.98

7. ROBIKOV, Anna 09 Estonia 2:55.20 483
50m: 39.95 39.95 100m: 1:24.94 44.99 150m: 2:10.08 45.14 200m: 2:55.20 45.12

8. MALM, Sandra 10 Estonia 2:56.50 473
50m: 38.42 38.42 100m: 1:23.00 44.58 150m: 2:10.25 47.25 200m: 2:56.50 46.25

9. VIISMA, Alyssia 10 Estonia 2:59.25 451
50m: 42.37 42.37 100m: 1:28.35 45.98 150m: 2:14.04 45.69 200m: 2:59.25 45.21

10. MILLERE, Una 11 Latvia 3:00.21 444
50m: 40.59 40.59 100m: 1:26.82 46.23 150m: 2:13.40 46.58 200m: 3:00.21 46.81

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. ABRACINSKAITE, Rugile 07 Lithuania 2:38.75 650 Q
50m: 36.56 36.56 100m: 1:19.25 42.69 150m: 1:59.26 40.01 200m: 2:38.75 39.49

2. PAJU, Karola 08 Estonia 2:39.54 640 Q
50m: 36.51 36.51 100m: 1:16.79 40.28 150m: 1:58.23 41.44 200m: 2:39.54 41.31

3. SALU, Egle 07 Estonia 2:40.55 628 Q
50m: 35.74 35.74 100m: 1:17.43 41.69 150m: 1:59.87 42.44 200m: 2:40.55 40.68

4. ALISAUSKAITE, Karile 08 Lithuania 2:41.75 614 Q
50m: 36.53 36.53 100m: 1:18.13 41.60 150m: 2:00.04 41.91 200m: 2:41.75 41.71

5. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra 08 Estonia 2:42.64 604 Q
50m: 36.72 36.72 100m: 1:17.84 41.12 150m: 2:01.59 43.75 200m: 2:42.64 41.05

Open

1. KUPSTAITE, Patricija 09 Lithuania 2:38.17 657 Q
50m: 37.42 37.42 100m: 1:18.40 40.98 150m: 1:58.40 40.00 200m: 2:38.17 39.77

2. ABRACINSKAITE, Rugile 07 Lithuania 2:38.75 650 Q
50m: 36.56 36.56 100m: 1:19.25 42.69 150m: 1:59.26 40.01 200m: 2:38.75 39.49

3. PAJU, Karola 08 Estonia 2:39.54 640 Q
50m: 36.51 36.51 100m: 1:16.79 40.28 150m: 1:58.23 41.44 200m: 2:39.54 41.31

4. BAROSHNIKOVA, Alisa 09 Estonia 2:39.96 635 Q
50m: 38.77 38.77 100m: 1:20.63 41.86 150m: 2:00.81 40.18 200m: 2:39.96 39.15

5. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 Estonia 2:40.28 632 Q
50m: 36.90 36.90 100m: 1:17.67 40.77 150m: 1:59.65 41.98 200m: 2:40.28 40.63
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Baltic States Swimming Championships
Tartu, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 303, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

6. SALU, Egle 07 Estonia 2:40.55 628 Q
50m: 35.74 35.74 100m: 1:17.43 41.69 150m: 1:59.87 42.44 200m: 2:40.55 40.68

7. ALISAUSKAITE, Karile 08 Lithuania 2:41.75 614 Q
50m: 36.53 36.53 100m: 1:18.13 41.60 150m: 2:00.04 41.91 200m: 2:41.75 41.71

8. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra 08 Estonia 2:42.64 604 Q
50m: 36.72 36.72 100m: 1:17.84 41.12 150m: 2:01.59 43.75 200m: 2:42.64 41.05

9. TOOMPUU, Marie 04 Estonia 2:43.95 590 R
50m: 36.32 36.32 100m: 1:18.11 41.79 150m: 2:00.66 42.55 200m: 2:43.95 43.29

10. ARNYTE, Aukse 10 Lithuania 2:44.62 583 R
50m: 38.58 38.58 100m: 1:20.47 41.89 150m: 2:02.73 42.26 200m: 2:44.62 41.89

11. ROHTLA, Laura 11 Estonia 2:45.52 573
50m: 38.74 38.74 100m: 1:21.42 42.68 150m: 2:03.88 42.46 200m: 2:45.52 41.64

12. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Estonia 2:45.67 572
50m: 36.64 36.64 100m: 1:18.48 41.84 150m: 2:01.88 43.40 200m: 2:45.67 43.79

13. MARAN, Meribel 11 Estonia 2:54.60 488
50m: 39.57 39.57 100m: 1:24.87 45.30 150m: 2:09.62 44.75 200m: 2:54.60 44.98

14. ROBIKOV, Anna 09 Estonia 2:55.20 483
50m: 39.95 39.95 100m: 1:24.94 44.99 150m: 2:10.08 45.14 200m: 2:55.20 45.12

15. MALM, Sandra 10 Estonia 2:56.50 473
50m: 38.42 38.42 100m: 1:23.00 44.58 150m: 2:10.25 47.25 200m: 2:56.50 46.25

16. VIISMA, Alyssia 10 Estonia 2:59.25 451
50m: 42.37 42.37 100m: 1:28.35 45.98 150m: 2:14.04 45.69 200m: 2:59.25 45.21

17. MILLERE, Una 11 Latvia 3:00.21 444
50m: 40.59 40.59 100m: 1:26.82 46.23 150m: 2:13.40 46.58 200m: 3:00.21 46.81


